
Hyannis - Route 132 Banking Center
1550 Iyannough Road

Hyannis, MA 02601 • 508-957-2013

Rob Reisner
SVP, Regional Manager

Commercial Loan Officer
508-775-4676

rreisner@capecodfive.com 

Stan Hodkinson
VP, Government Banking Officer

508-247-1875
shodkinson@capecodfive.com

For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

Meet our Hyannis - Route 132 Team

www.capecodfive.com

Mary Beth Eddy
VP, Director of Merchant Services

508-776-8219
meddy@capecodfive.com

Member FDIC
NMLS# 401717

Karina Polk, FPQP®
Hyannis - Route 132 Banking Center Manager

 508-247-2636
kpolk@capecodfive.com

NMLS# 1818683

Brian Walsh
Mortgage Loan Officer

508-360-4700
bwalsh@capecodfive.com 

NMLS# 21574

*Brokerage services are offered through Osaic Institutions, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Cape Cod 5 
Investment Services is a trade name of the Bank. Osaic Institutions and the Bank are not affiliated.

NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC-INSURED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL  
GOVERNMENT AGENCY • NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK • MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE

Elizabeth P. Grady, ChFC®, RICP®, AIF®
Cape Cod 5 Trust & Asset Management

VP, Wealth Management Officer
508-247-1630

egrady@capecodfive.com

John R. Davidson
Cape Cod 5 Investment Services* 

Osaic Institutions Investment Executive
508-247-2172

john.davidson@osaicinstitutions.com

Heidi Luciani, APRP
AVP, Treasury Management Officer

508-247-2276
hluciani@capecodfive.com


